



Axel Polymers Limited

Regd. Office & Works : 309, Mokshi, Sankarda-Savli Road, Tal. Savli,
Dist. Vadodara - 391780, India. • **Telefax** : +91-2667-244395, 244438
info@axelindia.com • www.axelindia.com • **CIN** : L 25200GJ1992PLC017678

15.11.2021

To,
The Asst. General Manager,
BSE Ltd. 25th Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code - 513642

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Cutting of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021.

Ref: Intimation under Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith, copies of the newspaper advertisements publishing the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 (approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on Saturday, November 13, 2021) published in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard English Newspaper Ahmedabad Edition and
2. Loksatta Gujarati Newspaper Vadodara Edition in English language on Monday, 15.11.2021.

Kindly take the above on your record and acknowledge the same.

**Thanking you,
For Axel Polymers Limited**

JIGARDAN
AJITDAN
GADHVI

Digitally signed by JIGARDAN AJITDAN GADHVI
DN: c=IN, o=Personal,
postalCode=370105, id=GUJARAT,
serialNumber=10620995847318061258980474
372A4c9d6c23076648acab5215113226567c4,
cn=JIGARDAN AJITDAN GADHVI
Date: 2021.11.15 18:00:07 +05'30'

**Jigardan Gadhavi
Company Secretary
M. No. A52215**



Encl. As above

PRADIP OVERSEAS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 104/105/106, Chancharwadi, Vansa, Opp. Zybus Cadila, Sarkhej Bavia Highway, Chhapodar, Ahmedabad - 382 213.
 Phone: 98798 30446, CIN: L12296G2019PL046345
 Website: www.pradipoverseas.com Email: investor@pradipoverseas.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30-09-2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	996.13	1612.63	687.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(179.79)	(402.43)	(15,326.40)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(179.79)	(402.43)	(15,326.40)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(128.79)	(303.39)	(15,249.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(128.79)	(303.39)	(15,249.71)
6	Equity Share Capital	4844.02	4844.02	4844.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (For Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	(0.27)	(1.86)	(31.48)
(a) Basic		(0.27)	(1.86)	(31.48)
(b) Diluted		-	-	-

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half year ended on 30.09.2021 Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half year ended 30.09.2021 Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.sebiindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.pradipoverseas.com).
 (2) The Company was under the CRIP vide the Hon'ble NCLT order dated 09.11.2020 and the Resolution Plan as submitted by the Promoters jointly with others under the Section 51 of the IBC, 2016 was approved by the COC with the requisite majority voting shares. The said resolution plan was approved by the Adjudicating Authority vide its order dated 14.10.2021 and the certified copy of the said plan was received on 22.10.2021. As per the terms of the approved Resolution Plan the management of the Corporate Debtor shall be handed over to the erstwhile Board of Directors of the CD and the role of Resolution Professional is discharged from his duties as RP of the CD w.e.f. NCLT Order.
 For, Pradip Overseas Limited
 Sd/- Pradip Karia
 Managing Director - DIN : 00123748
 Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 13/11/2021

AXEL POLYMERS LIMITED
 CIN: L25200GJ1992PL017678
 Regd. Office: S.No. 309, VI, Mokshi, Tal. Savli, Tal. Dist. Vadodra-391780
 Website: www.axelindia.com, E-mail: cs@axelindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1797.45	3620.17	598.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.07	46.15	16.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.07	46.15	16.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.07	46.15	16.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19.63	44.80	16.39
6	Equity Share Capital	851.67	851.67	430.00
7	Reserves	-	-	-
8	Basic & Diluted EPS (Not annualised)	0.24	0.54	0.39

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange. Full Financial Results are available on the Company website at www.axelindia.com as well as on BSE website at www.bseindia.com.
 2. Hon'ble NCLT, Ahmedabad Bench has approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of Dura Petrochemicals Pvt. Ltd. with the Company (with the appointed date 01.04.2020) and the Scheme is effective from 1st September, 2021. Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 are prepared accordingly giving effect of amalgamation. However, the results of prior period are pre amalgamation period. Accordingly they are not comparable with the results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021. In implementation of the scheme, the paid up capital of the Company has increased from Rs. 4,30,00,000/- to Rs. 8,51,66,800/-.
 For Axel Polymers Limited
 Sd/-
 A. B. Bhatnagar
 Director & CFO
 DIN : 00421382
 Place: Mokshi
 Date: 13.11.2021

RIDDHI CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: L7440GJ2010PLC062548
 Regd. Office: 10, Mill Officers Colony, Behind Old RBI, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009.
 Phone: (079) 26580737 Web: www.riddhicorporate.co.in E-Mail: investor@riddhi.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,671.40	1,736.42	2,063.30	4,466.82	3,774.34	8,860.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	164.77	126.26	125.56	291.03	232.38	478.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	164.77	126.26	125.56	291.03	232.38	478.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.78	94.48	93.95	194.27	173.89	309.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,137.50	1,137.50	1,137.50	1,137.50	1,137.50	1,137.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.88	0.83	0.83	1.71	1.53	2.72
(a) Basic		0.88	0.83	0.83	1.71	1.53	2.72
(b) Diluted		-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 (a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021.
 (b) The above results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 had been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 (c) The format of the above results as prescribed as SEBI's Circulars CFC/CD/ID/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's Circulars dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule II (Division II) to the Companies Act 2013.
 (d) The Managing Director reviews the operations of the Company as a whole; hence there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS '19 'Operating Segments'.
 (e) The outbreak of Corona virus (Covid-19) globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The company has evaluated its impact on its business operations and based on its review and current indicators of future economic conditions. The Company has taken into account the possible impacts of COVID-19 in preparation of the financial results, including but not limited to its assessment of liquidity, and giving concern assumption, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and on cost budgets.
 For, Riddhi Corporate Services Limited
 Ajit Pravinchandra G. Mait
 Managing Director - DIN : 03041615
 Place: Ahmedabad
 Date : 13/11/2021

NAMRA FINANCE LIMITED
 Registered Office: 502-503, SAKAR III, OPP. OLD HIGH COURT, OFF. ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD-380014
 CIN: U65999GJ2012PLC069596 Phone: 079-40507000, E-mail: info@namrafinance.com; Website: www.namrafinance.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		6 Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,739.87	3,649.67	3,486.42	7,389.54	6,792.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (Before Tax & Exceptional items)	521.00	421.34	84.86	942.33	411.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (After Exceptional items)	521.00	421.34	84.86	942.33	411.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax (After Exceptional item)	320.73	220.51	64.07	541.23	330.26
5	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	283.05	168.30	346.67	451.35	611.54
6	Equity Share Capital	3,000.00	2,717.50	2,717.50	3,000.00	2,717.50
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	10,773.96
8	Earnings per share	1.07	0.84	0.24	1.91	1.22
(a) Basic Earning Per Share		1.07	0.84	0.24	1.91	1.22
(b) Diluted Earning Per Share		4.70	4.55	3.71	4.70	3.71
Debt Equity Ratio		10,773.96	8,934.93	9,280.02	10,773.96	9,280.02
Networth		10,773.96	8,934.93	9,280.02	10,773.96	9,280.02

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website: (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.namrafinance.com).
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (Jayendra Patel)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00011814
 Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 13.11.2021

SWARNARITA GEMS LIMITED
 CIN: L88111MUM1992PL018689
 Regd. Office: 10, 1st Floor, Plot 40-42, Ruby Chambers, Dhang Street, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai-400003
 Tel. No: 022-43590010 Fax No: 022-43590010 E-mail: info@swarnarita.com Website: www.swarnarita.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	2658.102	3887.57	12196.11	26568.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	290.45	483.05	258.80	279.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	290.45	483.05	258.80	279.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	169.86	359.46	202.75	155.59
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	169.86	359.46	202.75	155.59
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	2083.70	2083.70	2083.70	2083.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.89	1.80	0.97	0.82
(a) Basic	0.89	1.80	0.97	0.82
(b) Diluted	0.89	1.80	0.97	0.82

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Result are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com. The same are also available on the Company website i.e. www.swarnarita.com.
 For SWARNARITA GEMS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 MAHENDRA M CHORDIA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00175586
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13.11.2021

ART NIRMAN LTD
 CIN: L45200GJ2011PLC064107
 Registered Office: 410, JBR Arcade, Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380060.
 (O): 079 27710511/12 (E): cs@artnirman.com (W): www.artnirman.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30th September, 2021. (In Lacs)

Particular	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operation	2524.15	258.00	3248.54	2782.15	3780.29
Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(121.68)	127.55	282.45	5.87	(80.97)
Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(121.68)	127.55	282.45	5.87	(80.97)
Net Profit/Loss for the period (after tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(121.68)	(316.35)	258.48	(438.03)	(104.94)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(121.68)	(316.35)	258.48	(438.03)	(104.94)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of INR 10/- each)	2495.60	2495.60	2495.60	2495.60	2495.60
Earning per shares					
1. Basic	(0.49)	(1.27)	0.00	(1.76)	0.00
2. Diluted	(0.49)	(1.27)	0.00	(1.76)	0.00

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
 2. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped / recast / reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the current year's presentation.
 3. The Company has only one segment i.e. 'Real Estate'. Hence there are no reportable segments under AS-17. During the year under Report, the company has carried out all the business operations in India. The conditions prevailing in India being uniform, no separate geographic disclosure are considered necessary. Hence segment reporting is not required.
 4. The Director General of Goods & Services Tax Intelligence Zonal Unit, Ahmedabad, conducted search in the premises of the company on 12/10/2018 and impounded certain material. The investigation is concluded and the effect has been given in the financials as extraordinary items.
 5. The above financials have been prepared in accordance with AS-25 Interim Financial Results as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 6. The above Financial Results are available on Company's website www.artnirman.com as well as on the stock exchange website viz. www.seindia.com.
 7. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are the balancing figures for the period ended September 30, 2021 and figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
 For ART NIRMAN LTD
 Sd/-
 Ashokkumar R. Thakkar
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Date: 15.11.2021
 Place: Ahmedabad

DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED
 Registered Office: Plot No. 8, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016, Madhya Pradesh (CIN: L4201MP2006PL018689)

India's Largest Road Construction Company

19 States Union Territory | Rs. 23,104 Crores Order Book | 12,732 Equipments | 33,386 Employees

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Revenue		EBITDA		PAT	
		2021	2020	2021	2020	2021	2020
		216,128	216,128	23,284	23,284	(1,264)	(1,264)

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 November 2021 and 13 November 2021 respectively.
 2. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.dilipbuildcon.com.
 4. Figures for the earlier periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Dilip Buildcon Limited
 Dilip Suryawanshi
 Managing Director
 DIN - 00089894
 Floor: Bhopal
 Date: 13 November 2021

लोकसत्ता जन्सत्ता



कूटपाथ पर यीजवस्तुआनुं वेयास करता हता ते पोलीस जण वापरि लंघ करायुं

SOI नज्जक कूटपाथ पर धंधो करनाराआनो सामान जम करातां ग्रामजनोंमां भारे रोष

राजगीरपावा, ता. 14
केरुयु आओ युनिटी नज्जक वीथीपर आओ युनिटी नज्जक वीथीपर आओ युनिटी नज्जक वीथीपर...

सोमवार 09 14 नवेम्बर, 2021

अंकलेश्वरनी युवती अले तेना परिवारले विदेशी मुरतियाला माठो अनुभव थयो युवती साथे लग्न कुर्यां भाद साथे नडी लई जतां इरियाड

अंकलेश्वर, ता. 14
पोतानी वासवणीची दीकरी माटे पोतानी वासवणीची दीकरी माटे...

अंकलेश्वरमां वर्लड अयाभिलिटीस उ निमिते येकअप केंप योज्जयो

अंकलेश्वर, ता. 14
अंकलेश्वर जणभंडारीची भाये 17 वी नवेम्बरचा रोज वरुं...

वनविभागा द्वारा पांजरं गोठवामां आवे तेवी माग निकोरा नज्जक नर्मदा नदीमां मडाकाय मगर ज्वावा मणता स्थानिकोमां लय

भद्रय, ता. 14
भद्रय तालुक्यान निकोरा गाव पारसेवी वती नर्मदा नदीन किनारे पांचवी सात मगरो इररोज नर्मदा नदीन...

भारतनी सहकारी प्रवृत्ति विद्यमां वणछाय छे: अरुघसिंह राधा

भद्रय जि. सहकारी संघ द्वारा अभिल भारत सहकार समाजनी उजवशी

भद्रय, ता. 14
भद्रय जिल्ह्या सहकारी संघाचा प्रमुख जयवंत पडेव, क्र.ओ.के.टी. सहकारी इंडस्ट्रीसचा प्रमुख...

पश्चिम रेलवे

Table with financial data for Western Railway, including quarterly and half-yearly figures for various categories like Total Income, Net Profit, etc.

AWA Fun World & Resort Limited

Table with financial data for AWA Fun World & Resort Limited, including quarterly and half-yearly figures for various categories like Total Income, Net Profit, etc.

सञ्जायनी शापाचा आचार्यना शापाचा साथे असपलां

अंधश्रद्धेचे तालुक्या सज्जेड शापाची सावधानी घ्यायची. शापाची शापाची शापाची...

रेल कोशल विकास योजनेची नी अरुघ माटेनी लोडिड 'मधानमंती कोशल विकास योजनेचा हेतव तावीम कावड' 2021-22 मां 02 नवे माते

पुढोलेल लॉन्ग: आर. डी. वा. 1/24/03-08 तारीख: 03. 09. 2021
रेल्वे मंत्रालय द्वारा रेल कोशल विकास योजनेचा लक्ष्य ठरवून माटे...

AXEL POLYMERS LIMITED

Table with financial data for Axel Polymers Limited, including quarterly and half-yearly figures for various categories like Total Income, Net Profit, etc.

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT 30th September, 2021

Table with financial data for State of Assets and Liabilities as at 30th September, 2021, including categories like Assets, Liabilities, and Equity.